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Link do produktu: https://lumina.sklep.pl/tube-ip44-spot-2xgul0-bialychrom-66718-p-30626.html

Tube IP44 spot 2xGU10 biaty/chrom

667.18

- » Cena
Dostepnos¢
Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Wymiary: 350 x 65 x 94 mm

Materiat: metal

Kolor: biaty / chrom

Zasilanie: 230 V

Zrédto $wiatta: 2 x 10 W GU10 (brak w komplecie)
Stopien IP: 44

Klasa ochrony: Il

410,43 zt
Dostepny

6-8 dni
PL66718

66718
4000870667187

Paulmann
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